Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
20Mbps Full-Duplex RS-485/RS-422
Transceivers with ±40kV ESD Protection
MAX33047E-49E
 19-101567; Rev 0; 7/22
© 2022 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
One Analog Way, Wi lmington,  MA 01887 U.S.A.  |  Tel :  781.329.4700 |  © 2021 Analog Devices,  Inc. Al l  r ights  reserved.
General Description

RE RE DEDI DI
Z YB A
Ordering Information
Part Number Temp Range Pin-Package Data Rate Nodes
MAX33047EASA+* -40°C TO +125°C 8-pin SOIC 500Kbps 256
MAX33048EASA+ -40°C TO +125°C 8-pin SOIC 20Mbps 256
MAX33049EASD+* -40°C TO +125°C 14-pin SOIC 20Mbps 256
+ = Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
*Future product—contact factory for availability.
MAX33047E-49E  20Mbps Full-Duplex RS-485/RS-422
Transceivers with ±40kV ESD Protection
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER